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Research Methodologies in European Cultures and Societies
10 ECTS Compulsory Online Course (2025/26)
UPDATED 17/09/2025
Schedule:
	Day
	Time
	Time Zone
	Countries

	Mondays
	11-13 (cum tempore)
	CET
	France, Germany, Italy, Spain

	
	10-12 (cum tempore)
	WET
	Portugal

	
	12 -14 (cum tempore)
	EET
	Finland, Romania

	Thursdays
	15-17 (cum tempore)
	CET
	France, Germany, Italy, Spain

	
	14-16 (cum tempore)
	WET
	Portugal

	
	16-18 (cum tempore)
	EET
	Finland, Romania



Calendar:
	University
	Week
	Session 
	Date
	Topic
	Lecturer

	Salamanca
	1
	1
	22/9
	Humanism and Hermeneutics (I)
	Mattia
Bianchi

	Salamanca
	
	2
	25/9
	Hermeneutics and the non-hermeneutic: critical tools (I)
	Pedro 
Serra

	
	2
	3
	29/9
	Hermeneutics and the non-hermeneutic: critical tools (II)
	Pedro
Serra

	
	
	4
	2/10
	Humanism and Hermeneutics (II)
	Mattia Bianchi

	Turku
	3
	5
	6/10
	
	

	
	
	6
	9/10
	
	

	
	4
	7
	13/10
	
	

	
	
	8
	16/10
	
	

	Pavia
	5
	9
	20/10
	
	

	
	
	10
	23/10
	
	

	
	6
	11
	27/10
	
	

	
	
	12
	30/10
	
	

	Poitiers
	7
	13
	3/11
	
	

	
	
	14
	6/11
	
	

	
	8
	15
	10/11
	
	

	
	
	16
	13/11
	
	

	Coimbra
	9
	17
	17/11
	
	

	
	
	18
	20/11
	
	

	
	10
	19
	24/11
	
	

	
	
	20
	27/11
	
	

	Jena
	11
	21
	1/12
	
	

	
	
	22
	4/12
	
	

	Iaşi
	12
	23
	8/12
	
	

	
	
	24
	11/12
	
	



1

image1.jpg
Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union




image3.png




image2.png
European Campus
of City-Universities




